

Pachet materiale diverse- UTF GHERLA

I.D.: 91130590

Data
publicarii 19.12.23

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 704,20 RON - 704,20 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 MT BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 2 COT CUP 15-90II BUC 1 1.51 1.51 0.29
3 GARNITURI 1/2 BUC 10 0.21 2.10 0.40 4 TEAVA PVC 40 - 0.5 BUC 2 3.78 7.56 1.44 5 TEAVA
PVC 40X0.25M BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 6 REDUCTIE PVC 50-40 BUC 3 1.68 5.04 0.96 7 Cot PVC
40-90 Buc 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 8 Cot PVC 40-45 Buc 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 9 PASLA BUC 2 1.26 2.52
0.48 10 CAPAC DOZA BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 11 ROBINET GAZ 1/2 BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 12
NIPLU NEGRU 1/2 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 13 COT 1/2N I-E BUC 3 2.35 7.06 1.34 14 NIPLU
1/2X150 BUC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 15 NIPLU 1/2X100 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 16 MUFA AL 1/2 BUC 2
4.96 9.92 1.88 17 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 MT BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 18 BRATARA 1/2 BUC 1
3.36 3.36 0.64 19 TEAVA PVC 40X0.25M BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 20 Cot PVC 40-67 Buc 2 2.10
4.20 0.80 21 Cot PVC 40-45 Buc 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 22 MUFA 1/2 NGR BUC 1 1.60 1.60 0.30 23
NIPLU AL 1/2 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 24 RACORD FLEX 1/2 BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 25 PAT CABLU
12x12 M 2 1.60 3.19 0.61 26 PAT CABLU 20X10 ML 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 27 SET DIBLU +
HOLSURUB Ø6 SET 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 28 Cablu MYf 1.5 ML 6 0.84 5.04 0.96 29 PRIZA DUBLA PT
BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 30 CLEME DUBLE 15 BUC 5 0.63 3.15 0.60 31 HOLSURUB 4.5X60 BUC
5 0.17 0.84 0.16 32 PARA DUS BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 33 BEC LED 10W LR BUC 10 8.40 84.03
15.97 34 RAMA AERISIRE BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 35 SUPORT SAPUN BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 36
REDUCTIE ALAMA 1/2-3/8 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 37 GARNITURI CAUCIUC BUC 20 0.21 4.20 0.80
38 SUPORT PROSOP BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.